
Clark County Arts Plan 

Addendum 

Previously Approved Projects 

 Budget Spent Committed Assigned 

Overton Community Artwork 2         267,000            29,130          237,870                   -    

Sunset Park Art/Litter         300,000            29,209          162,712          108,079  

James Regional Sports Complex         191,000              4,500            186,500  

West Flamingo Sr. Ctr.           50,000                   -                     -              50,000  

Alexander Villas         150,000                   -                     -            150,000  

Wetlands Monument         250,000                   -                     -            250,000  

1 Oct Memorial         258,000          155,000         100,000              3,000  

Pearson Pillar Mural           70,000                   -                     -              70,000  

Southwest Ridge Part 1         100,000              7,600           88,450              3,950  

Southwest Ridge Part 2         100,000                   -                     -            100,000  

Foster Care Promotion           50,000                   -              50,000                   -    

Von Tobel Modular Building Vinyl Wrap 1           70,000                   -              63,250              6,750  

Von Tobel Park Sculpture Part 2         131,671             2,550         109,370            19,751  

Zap 13           25,000                   -                     -              25,000  

Whitney Rec Center Front Entrance Mural           60,000                   -              57,840              2,160  

Totals $2,072,671 $227,989 $869,492 $975,190 


